Page 1 /3
MARINE DIVISION
67/71 Boulevard du Château
92200 Neuilly-sur-Seine - France
Tel. 33 1 55 24 70 00
Fax.33 1 55247045
Certificate number: 204451 A1 BV

Certificate number :204451A.1 BY
1. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION :
Type designation: M3LP
Low voltage water cooled motors
3-phase squirrel cage, IEC frame 355-400-450
Frame in steel with drain holes - bearing housing and terminal box in cast iron
Rated voltage:220 - 690 Y
Rated frequency: 50 Hz - 60Hz
Number of poles: 4, 6 and 8
Synchronous speed: 750 - 1800 RPM
Dutytype: Sl - 59
Encloswe class: IP 55, 56, 65 &,66
Insulationclass:F&H
Ambient water temperature: 45oC
Rated power at 50Hz 380 - 400 - 415 V Insulation class F, temperature rise class B.
Motor Type Ouþut kW
4 Poles
Output kW
6 Poles
Output kW
8 Poles
M3LP 355 MLA 315 250 160
M3LP 355 MLB 355 315 200
M3LP 355 MLC 400 35 250
M3LP 355 MLD 450 400
M3LP 355 MLE 500
M3LP 355 LKA 5ó0 450 315
M3LP 355 LKB ó30 s00 355
M3LP 4OO LA 7I0 560 400
M3LP 4OO LB 780 ó30 450
M3LP 4OO LC 850 7r0 500
M3LP 4OO LD 800
M3LP 450 LA 1000 850 560
M3LP 450 LB I 100 630
Rated power at 60Hz 440 V Insulation class F, temperature rise class B.
Motor'l'ype Output kW
4 Poles
Output kW
6 Poles
Output ktrV
8 Poles
M3LP 355 MLA 362 280 185
M3LP 355 MLts 400 350 2'3t)
M3LP 355 MLC 450 400 zE5
M3LP 355 MLL) 500 450
M3LP 355 MLE 560
M3LP 355 LKA 630 500 362
M3LP 355 LKIJ 71,0 560 400
M3LP 4OO LA 800 630 4s0
M3LP 4OO Lts 880 1t0 500
M3LP 4OO LC 950 800 5ó0
M3LP 4OO LD 900
M3LP 45TJ LA I 100 950 ó30
M3LP 450 Lts r220 to20 7u)
M3LP 450 LC 1350 I50 8UU
M3LP 450 LI) 900
BV Mod. Ad.E 530 November 2008 This certifìcate consists of 3 pages
Page3/3
Certificate number :204451A1 BV
2. DOCUMENTS AND DRAWINGS :
ABB LV Motors catalogue ref M3LP EN 02-2008.
Drawings and documentation enclosed to ABB Document list dated 2008-05-26.
3. TEST REPORTS :
Type Test Report for M3LP 355 LKA 4
Type Test Report for M3LP 355 LKB 6